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Name: Aparna V. Iyer 

Company: Mansai Corporation 

Phone: 301-441-1011 Email: aiyer@mansai.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Jessica Farinholt  

Company: A P Ventures, LLC 

Phone: 443-542-9188 Email: bids@apvit.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Sandeep Harjani, Crystal Cooper 

Company: Infojini, Inc. 

Phone: 443-257-0086 Email: presales@infojiniconsulting.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Arnold Stewart 

Company: OAASYS, Inc. 

Phone:  240-375-8819 Email: ajstewart@oaasysinc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Priyanka Sutrave, Yoshita Gupta 

Company: COGENT Infotech Corporation 

Phone: 412-889-7700 Email: Govt-Bids@cogentinfo.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Name: Amin Bhat, Idress Sofi, Suhail Khan 

Company: iQuasar LLC 

Phone: 7039360093 Email: Tahir.qazi@iQuasar.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Pallavi Ganti, Ashley Stefun Hsu 

Company: R&B Services 

Phone: 240-462-3463 Email: jstefun@randcorp.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 
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Name: Ellen Loprete 

Company: RAD Gov 

Phone: 954-938-2800 Email: elporete@radgov.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Pamela Mitchell 

Company: Right Choice Computers 

Phone:  Email: rchoice@gmail.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: George Kardulias 

Company: Kardulias Associates  

Phone: 703-904-0532 Email: kardulig@rcn.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Sajan Ahuja,Niranjana Bhattyacharya 

Company: Internatioanl Software Systems, Inc 

Phone: 301-886-8823 Email: bdgroup@issi-software.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Maueen Shah, Ubaid Zihgir 

Company: Accenture Technology, Inc. 

Phone: 571-500-2477 Email: mshah@accentuatetech.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

 

Name: Sherron Fulton, Alexander Curry 

Company: Momentum. Inc. 

Phone: 240-350-0656 Email sfulton@m-inc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☒ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☒ No 

 

Name: Lonica Robertson 

Company: Educology Solutions 

Phone: 202-792-1207 Email irobertson@esin-dc.com 

Certified 

MBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 

Certified 

VSBE: 
☐ Yes          ☐ No 
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